LED-KORT W130003

LED-kretskort+kablar (XW89041E), for Esc20 (TW89041W, TW89051W, TW890xxL)
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Produktkod
Tullkod
GTIN-kod
ETIM-prod
Lsngd
Bredd

Hajd

Vikt

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att géra 8ndringar utan féregdende meddelande.

W130003
94056080
6438045013695
EC002556

200 mm

29 mm

T mm

0,0Tkg
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